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DATA 
VM Flex G-S 

 

Tekniske data/opbygning: 
 Silikone coated glasvæv 

 E-Glas maks. temperatur   500°C 

 Silikone maks. temperatur   250°C 

 Farve      Hvid/grå 

 Vægt g/m2     510 g/m² 

 Indsyede rustfrie spændebånd W2 

 

 

 

 

 

Applikationer: 
 

 Vibrationsdæmpning 

 Optage kanaltolerancer 

 Optage kanalbevægelser 
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Ø-mål Bredde 

102 150 

127 150 

162 150 

202 150 

252 150 

317 150 

357 150 

402 150 
452 150 
502 150 

562 150 
632 150 


